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AB Stratix 2000 Unmanaged switch, 6 x 100MB copper ports, 2x 
100MB Multimode Fiber SFP

1783US6T2F

ELECTRICAL

Max. PoE power 0 W
Layer 2 Yes
Layer 3 No
Manageable No

COMMUNICATION

Ethernet Yes
Number of ports 10/100 Mbps RJ45 8
Number of ports 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 6
Number of ports 1000 Mbps Mini GBIC 0
Number of combination-ports RJ45/Mini GBIC 0
Number of ports PoE 0

CONSTRUCTION Mounting method DIN rail (top hat rail)
IP rating IP00

DIMENSIONS
Height 114.5 mm
Width 45.6 mm
Depth 76.8 mm

Component type Network switch

Range Stratix 2000

Model N/A

Product status Phased Out

Allen-Bradley Stratix® 2000 Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet 
Switches provide a reliable and scalable network connection 
for your industrial applications. Thanks to their extended 
temperature range, they are designed to withstand harsh 
manufacturing environments, ensuring stable and consistent 
performance for any simple application.
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